
EEI-7594 /  V0.11.11.25

Bar Table



Table Top x1

x1Base

Bolt M6 x 20mm
(1PC for spare parts )

E

x1Allen Wrench

x4

30

Pedestal x1C

A

B

A

C

B

x5

JCBC Bolt M6 x 60mm
(1PC for spare parts )

D

F

G Flat Washer 16mm x 6.5mm
(1PC for spare parts ) x4



X3D

Allen Wrench X1F

Base X1B

Pedestal X1C

Page 3 of 5STEP 01

STEP 02

Bolt M6 x 20mmE

Allen Wrench X1F

X1A

B

C

F

D

JCBC Bolt M6 x 60mm

A

X4

F

ETable Top

G Flat Washer 16mm x 6.5mm X3

G

A

B

A
B

NOTE: Match A to A hole and B to B hole.



Your new table is complete.


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	NNNNN.pdf
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5




